
Bus Services

Service 1 - Monday & Friday (excluding bank holidays)

Aldborough, Green 08:58 Aylsham, TESCO 13:38
Calthorpe, opp The Loke 09:03 Aylsham Market place - 1241, 44A from Norwich arrives at  13:28
Erpingham, opp PH 09:05 Aylsham, Market Place 13:40
Aylsham, Market Place 09:12 Erpingham, PH 13:47
Aylsham Market place - X44 (0956 arr in City) departs at  09:19 Calthorpe, The Loke 13:49
Aylsham, opp TESCO Request Aldborough, Green 13:54

Service 1A - Monday & Friday (excluding bank holidays)

Tuttington, church 09:30 Aylsham, Market Place 12:00
Skeyton, crossroads 09:36 Aylsham, opp TESCO 12:02
Swanton Abbott, The Poplars 09:40 Burgh, memorial 12:09
Swanton Abbott, Old Jolly farmers 09:41 Brampton, Bus Shelter 12:12
Badersfield, Shop 09:45 Buxton,  Crown Road shops 12:16
Buxton, opp Crown Road shops 09:51 Badersfield, opp Shop 12:22
Brampton, Bus Shelter 09:55 Swanton Abbott, opp Old Jolly farmers 12:26
Burgh, opposite memorial 09:58 Swanton Abbott, The Poplars 12:27
Aylsham, TESCO 10:05 Skeyton, crossroads 12:31
Aylsham, Market Place 10:07 Tuttington, opp church 12:37

Service 1B - Monday & Friday (excluding bank holidays)

Aylsham, Market Place 10:10 11:40 Aylsham, Market Place 12:53
Blickling, front of hall 10:20 11:50 Aylsham, Opp TESCO 12:55
Itteringham, opp Wolterton Road 10:26 Alby, Town Green 13:03
Little Barningham, shelter 10:31 Wickmere, Regent Street 13:09
Matlaske, postbox crossroads 10:35 Matlaske, postbox crossroads 13:13
Wickmere, Regent Street 10:39 Little Barningham, opp shelter 13:17
Alby, Town Green 10:45 Itteringham, Wolterton Road 13:22
Aylsham, TESCO 10:53 Blickling, front of hall 11:50 13:28 16:08
Aylsham, Market Place 10:55 Aylsham, Market Place 12:00 13:38 16:13

Service 2 - Tuesday (excluding bank holidays)

Aldborough, Green 08:58 Hoveton, Roys Department Store 12:27
Calthorpe, opp the loke 09:03 Tunstead, opp horse and groom 12:33
Erpingham, opp PH 09:05 Tunstead, opp school 12:34
Aylsham, Market Place 09:12 Sloley, low Street, Station Road junction 12:37
Aylsham Market place - X44 (09:56 arr in City) departs at  09:19 Frankfort, methodist church 12:40
Aylsham, Opp TESCO 09:14 Worstead, Church crossroads 12:43
Suffield, phone box 09:27 Worstead, Lyngate 12:45
Colby, opposite memorial 09:29 North Walsham, Travel Hub Stand C - arrive 12:55
Banningham, phone box 09:31 North Walsham, Travel Hub Stand C - depart 13:00
Colby Corner, Bridge Road 09:34 North Walsham, Sainsburys 13:04
Colby, school 09:36 North Walsham, Waitrose 13:08
Felmingham, Highfields 09:40 Felmingham, Highfields 13:14
North Walsham, Waitrose 09:48 Colby, opp school 13:18
North Walsham, Sainsburys 09:52 Colby Corner, Bridge Road 13:20
North Walsham, Travel Hub Stand C - arrive 09:56 Banningham, opp phone box 13:23
North Walsham, Travel Hub Stand C - depart 10:00 Colby, memorial 13:25
Worstead, Lyngate 10:10 Suffield, phone box 13:27
Worstead, Church crossroads 10:12 Aylsham, TESCO 13:38
Frankfort, opp methodist church 10:15 Aylsham Market place - 12:41, 44A from Norwich arrives at  13:28
Sloley, low Street, Station Road junction 10:18 Aylsham, Market Place 13:4:0:00
Tunstead, school 10:25 Erpingham, PH 13:47
Tunstead, horse and groom 10:26 Calthorpe, the loke 13:49
Hoveton, Roys Department Store 10:32 Aldborough, Green 13:54

Service 3 - Wednesday (excluding bank holidays)

Aldborough, Green 08:58 Hoveton, Roys Department Store 12:30
Calthorpe, opp the loke 09:03 Coltishall, church st 12:38
Erpingham, opp PH 09:05 Coltishall, Westbourne Road 12:40
Aylsham, Market Place 09:12 Horstead, Recruiting Sergeant 12:42
Aylsham Market place - X44 (09:56 arr in City) departs at  09:19 Buxton, opp post office/shop 12:47
Aylsham, opp TESCO 09:15 Buxton, opp Lion PH 12:48
Aylsham, bure valley house 09:16 Marsham, bus stop 12:54
Marsham, bus stop 09:22 Aylsham, bure valley house 13:00
Buxton, Lion PH 09:28 Aylsham, TESCO 13:01
Buxton, post office/shop 09:29 Aylsham Market place - 12:41, 44A from Norwich arrives at  13:28
Horstead, opp Recruiting Sergeant 09:34 Aylsham, Market Place 13:04 13:40
Coltishall, Westbourne Road 09:36 Erpingham, opp PH 13:11 13:47
Coltishall, church st 09:38 Calthorpe, opp the loke 13:13 13:49
Hoveton, Roys Department Store 09:45 Aldborough, Green 13:18 13:54



Bus Services

Service 3A - Wednesday (excluding bank holidays)

Pennygate, grass triangle 10:00 Hoveton, Roys Department Store 12:00
Barton Turf, shelter 10:02 Neatishead, opp School 12:08
Neatishead, opp White Horse 10:05 Neatishead, White Horse 12:10
Neatishead, School 10:07 Barton Turf, opp shelter 12:13
Hoveton, Roys Department Store 10:15 Pennygate, grass triangle 12:15

Service 4 - Thursday (excluding bank holidays)

Aldborough, Green 08:58 North Walsham, Travel Hub Stand C - arrive 10:37 13:00
Calthorpe, opp the loke 09:03 North Walsham, Sainsburys 10:40 13:04
Erpingham, opp PH 09:05 North Walsham, Waitrose 10:43 13:08
Aylsham, Market Place 09:12 Felmingham, Highfields 13:14
Aylsham Market place - X44 (09:56 arr in City) departs at  09:19 Colby, school 13:18
Aylsham, Opp TESCO 09:14 Colby Corner, Bridge Road 13:20
Suffield, phone box 09:27 Banningham, phone box 13:23
Colby, opposite memorial 09:29 Colby, opposite memorial 13:25
Banningham, phone box 09:31 Suffield, phone box 13:27
Colby Corner, Bridge Road 09:34 Aylsham, TESCO 13:38
Colby, school 09:36 Aylsham Market place - 12:41, 44A from Norwich arrives at  13:28
Felmingham, Highfields 09:40 Aylsham, Market Place 13:40
North Walsham, Waitrose 09:48 12:15 Erpingham, opp PH 13:47
North Walsham, Sainsburys 09:52 12:18 Calthorpe, opp the loke 13:49
North Walsham, Travel Hub Stand C - arrive 09:56 12:21 Aldborough, Green 13:54

Service 4A - Thursday (excluding bank holidays)

Worstead, Lyngate 10:10 12:48 North Walsham, Waitrose 12:15
Worstead, Church crossroads 10:12 12:46 North Walsham, Sainsburys 12:18
Frankfort, opp methodist church 10:15 12:43 North Walsham Travel Hub Stand C 12:21
Sloley, Low Street, Station Road junction 10:18 12:40 Swanton Abbott, The Poplars 12:33
Swanton Abbott, The Poplars 10:25 12:33 Sloley, Low Street, Station Road junction 12:40
North Walsham Travel Hub Stand C 10:37 12:21 Frankfort, opp methodist church 12:43
North Walsham, Sainsburys 10:40 12:18 Worstead, Church crossroads 12:46
North Walsham, Waitrose 10:43 12:15 Worstead, Lyngate 12:48


